
 

 
 

2025-2026 SAINT URSULA BULLDOGS RESERVE GOLF SCHEDULE 
DATE DAY OPPONENT/LOCATION TIME FINAL SCORE 

Aug. 1 Friday Lakota West Tournament at Fairfield Green  5th out of 10 

Aug. 4 Monday Dual @ Seton (location TBD)  179-201 L 

Aug. 6 Wednesday Dual vs. Mercy McAuley (HOME) CANCELLED CANCELLED 

Aug. 14 Thursday Dual vs. Hamilton Badin (HOME)  221-227 L 

Aug. 19 Tuesday Dual @ Bishop Fenwick (location TBD)  132-136 L 

Aug. 20 Wednesday Dual @ Loveland CANCELLED CANCELLED 

Aug. 26 Tuesday Dual @ Sycamore (location TBD)  188-215 L 

Sept. 3 Wednesday Dual vs. MND  
at Fairfield North 

3:30 PM  

Sept. 4 Thursday Dual vs. Lakota West  
at Tri-Country Golf Ranch 

4:30 PM  

Sept. 10 Wednesday Dual vs. Lakota East (HOME)   

Sept. 14 Sunday Sycamore Tournament at Meadow Links   

Sept. 16 Tuesday Dual vs. Ursuline (HOME) CANCELLED CANCELLED 

Sept. 22 Monday Dual @ Hamilton Badin (location TBD)   

Sept. 25 Thursday Dual vs. Seton (HOME)   

Oct. 5 Sunday GGCL JV Tournament at Fairfield Green   

     

 
 
 
 

 


